Carmel Valley 2021/2022 Winter Basketball League: Coed, Grades

1-2

Sat. January 15, 2022

Game Time

P10 9:00 AM

P11  9:50 AM

P12 10:40 AM

P13 11:30 AM

P15 11:30 AM

P14 12:20 PM

P16 12:20 PM

P17  1:10 PM

P18 2:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Sat. January 22, 2022

Game Time

P19  9:00 AM

P20 | 9:50 AM

P21 10:40 AM

P24 11:30 AM

P22 11:30 AM

P25 12:20 PM

P23  12:20 PM

P26 1:10 PM

P27 | 2:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Sat. January 29, 2022

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team Score

Yuanpeng Wu

Robert Mcgraw

Ghee Kim

Dave Clark

Cole Frost/lan Mills

Kate McElhone

Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen

Bryan Crane

Dan Farris/Justin
Jordan

Home Team Score

Dan Farris/Justin
Jordan

Yuanpeng Wu

Robert Mcgraw

Kate McElhone

Ghee Kim

Cole Frost/lan Mills

Dave Clark

Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen

Aaron Oravec/Jay
Volm

Away Team

Aaron Oravec/Jay Volm

Howard Luo/Bo Zhou

Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson

Pete Purcell/Bernhard
Peters

John Shamon

Kim Lacy/Walter
Thompson

Andy Vanderwiel

Christopher Hildebrandt

Robert Jacobs

Away Team

Howard Luo/Bo Zhou

Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson

Pete Purcell/Bernhard
Peters

Andy Vanderwiel

Kim Lacy/Walter
Thompson

Christopher Hildebrandt

John Shamon

Bryan Crane

Robert Jacobs



Game

P28

P29

P30

P33

P31

P32

P34

P35

P36

Time

9:00 AM

9:50 AM

10:40 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:20 PM

12:20 PM

1:10 PM

2:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Sat. February 5, 2022

Game

P37

P38

P39

P42

P40

P43

P41

P44

P45

Time

9:00 AM

9:50 AM

10:40 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:20 PM

12:20 PM

1:10 PM

2:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Sat. February 12, 2022

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team Score

Ghee Kim

Dave Clark

Kate McElhone

Bryan Crane

Cole Frost/lan Mills

Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen

Robert Mcgraw

Andy Vanderwiel

Kim Lacy/Walter
Thompson

Home Team Score

Howard Luo/Bo Zhou

Aaron Oravec/Jay
Volm

Dan Farris/Justin
Jordan

Ghee Kim

Yuanpeng Wu

Tim Jenson/Nick
Jenson

Robert Mcgraw

Kate McElhone

Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen

Away Team

Yuanpeng Wu

Dan Farris/Justin Jordan

Aaron Oravec/Jay Volm

Pete Purcell/Bernhard
Peters

Howard Luo/Bo Zhou

Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson

Robert Jacobs

John Shamon

Christopher Hildebrandt

Away Team

Pete Purcell/Bernhard
Peters

Kim Lacy/Walter
Thompson

John Shamon

Bryan Crane

Andy Vanderwiel

Robert Jacobs

Christopher Hildebrandt

Cole Frost/lan Mills

Dave Clark



Game

P46

P47

P48

P49

P51

P50

P52

P53

P54

Time

9:00 AM

9:50 AM

10:40 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:20 PM

12:20 PM

1:10 PM

2:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Sat. February 19, 2022

Game

P55

P56

P57

P58

P60

P59

P61

P62

P63

Time

9:00 AM

9:50 AM

10:40 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:20 PM

12:20 PM

1:10 PM

2:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Sat. February 26, 2022

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team Score

Tim Jenson/Nick
Jenson

Howard Luo/Bo Zhou

Aaron Oravec/Jay
Volm

Dan Farris/Justin
Jordan

Robert Jacobs

Yuanpeng Wu

Ghee Kim

Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen

Kate McElhone

Home Team Score

Pete Purcell/Bernhard
Peters

Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson

Howard Luo/Bo Zhou

Aaron Oravec/Jay Volm

Yuanpeng Wu

Robert Jacobs

Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen

Ghee Kim

Kate McElhone

Away Team

Kim Lacy/Walter
Thompson

John Shamon

Andy Vanderwiel

Christopher Hildebrandt

Pete Purcell/Bernhard
Peters

Bryan Crane

Cole Frost/lan Mills

Robert Mcgraw

Dave Clark

Away Team

John Shamon

Andy Vanderwiel

Christopher Hildebrandt

Bryan Crane

Cole Frost/lan Mills

Kim Lacy/Walter
Thompson

Dan Farris/Justin
Jordan

Dave Clark

Robert Mcgraw



Game Time Location

P1 9:00 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(South)

P2 9:50 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(South)

P3 10:40 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(South)

P4 11:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(South)

P6 11:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

p7 12:20 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P5 12:20 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(South)

P8 1:10 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P9 2:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Sat. March 5, 2022

Game Time Location

P64  9:00 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(South)

P65 950 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(South)

P66 10:40 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(South)

P67  11:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(South)

P69  11:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P68 12:20 PM

(South)

P70  12:20 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P71  1:10 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

P72  2:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team Score

Aaron Oravec/Jay
Volm

Dan Farris/Justin
Jordan

Yuanpeng Wu

Robert Mcgraw

Dave Clark

Kate McElhone

Ghee Kim

Robert Jacobs

Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen

Home Team Score

Kim Lacy/Walter
Thompson

Pete Purcell/Bernhard
Peters

Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson

John Shamon

Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen

Aaron Oravec/Jay Volm

Yuanpeng Wu

Kate McElhone

Christopher Hildebrandt

Away Team

Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson

Pete Purcell/Bernhard
Peters

Kim Lacy/Walter
Thompson

John Shamon

Christopher Hildebrandt

Bryan Crane

Andy Vanderwiel

Howard Luo/Bo Zhou

Cole Frost/lan Mills

Away Team

Robert Jacobs

Ghee Kim

Bryan Crane

Andy Vanderwiel

Howard Luo/Bo Zhou

Cole Frost/lan Mills

Dave Clark

Dan Farris/Justin
Jordan

Robert Mcgraw



	Carmel Valley 2021/2022 Winter Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

