Carmel Valley 2021/2022 Winter Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

Sat. January 15, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P10	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Yuanpeng Wu		Aaron Oravec/Jay Volm
P11	9:50 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Robert Mcgraw		Howard Luo/Bo Zhou
P12	10:40 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Ghee Kim		Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson
P13	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Dave Clark		Pete Purcell/Bernhard Peters
P15	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Cole Frost/Ian Mills		John Shamon
P14	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Kate McElhone		Kim Lacy/Walter Thompson
P16	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen		Andy Vanderwiel
P17	1:10 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Bryan Crane		Christopher Hildebrandt
P18	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Dan Farris/Justin Jordan		Robert Jacobs

Sat. January 22, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P19	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Dan Farris/Justin Jordan		Howard Luo/Bo Zhou
P20	9:50 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Yuanpeng Wu		Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson
P21	10:40 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Robert Mcgraw		Pete Purcell/Bernhard Peters
P24	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kate McElhone		Andy Vanderwiel
P22	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Ghee Kim		Kim Lacy/Walter Thompson
P25	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Cole Frost/Ian Mills		Christopher Hildebrandt
P23	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Dave Clark		John Shamon
P26	1:10 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen		Bryan Crane
P27	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Aaron Oravec/Jay Volm		Robert Jacobs

Sat. January 29, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P28	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Ghee Kim		Yuanpeng Wu
P29	9:50 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Dave Clark		Dan Farris/Justin Jordan
P30	10:40 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Kate McElhone		Aaron Oravec/Jay Volm
P33	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Bryan Crane		Pete Purcell/Bernhard Peters
P31	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Cole Frost/lan Mills		Howard Luo/Bo Zhou
P32	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen		Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson
P34	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Robert Mcgraw		Robert Jacobs
P35	1:10 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Andy Vanderwiel		John Shamon
P36	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kim Lacy/Walter Thompson		Christopher Hildebrandt

Sat. February 5, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P37	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Howard Luo/Bo Zhou		Pete Purcell/Bernhard Peters
P38	9:50 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Aaron Oravec/Jay Volm		Kim Lacy/Walter Thompson
P39	10:40 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Dan Farris/Justin Jordan		John Shamon
P42	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Ghee Kim		Bryan Crane
P40	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Yuanpeng Wu		Andy Vanderwiel
P43	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson		Robert Jacobs
P41	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Robert Mcgraw		Christopher Hildebrandt
P44	1:10 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kate McElhone		Cole Frost/Ian Mills
P45	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen		Dave Clark

Sat. February 12, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P46	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson		Kim Lacy/Walter Thompson
P47	9:50 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Howard Luo/Bo Zhou		John Shamon
P48	10:40 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Aaron Oravec/Jay Volm		Andy Vanderwiel
P49	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Dan Farris/Justin Jordan		Christopher Hildebrandt
P51	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Robert Jacobs		Pete Purcell/Bernhard Peters
P50	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Yuanpeng Wu		Bryan Crane
P52	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Ghee Kim		Cole Frost/Ian Mills
P53	1:10 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen		Robert Mcgraw
P54	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kate McElhone		Dave Clark

Sat. February 19, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P55	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Pete Purcell/Bernhard Peters		John Shamon
P56	9:50 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson		Andy Vanderwiel
P57	10:40 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Howard Luo/Bo Zhou		Christopher Hildebrandt
P58	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Aaron Oravec/Jay Volm		Bryan Crane
P60	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Yuanpeng Wu		Cole Frost/lan Mills
P59	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Robert Jacobs		Kim Lacy/Walter Thompson
P61	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen		Dan Farris/Justin Jordan
P62	1:10 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Ghee Kim		Dave Clark
P63	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kate McElhone		Robert Mcgraw

Sat. February 26, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P1	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Aaron Oravec/Jay Volm			Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson
P2	9:50 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Dan Farris/Justin Jordan			Pete Purcell/Bernhard Peters
P3	10:40 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Yuanpeng Wu			Kim Lacy/Walter Thompson
P4	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Robert Mcgraw			John Shamon
P6	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Dave Clark			Christopher Hildebrandt
P7	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kate McElhone			Bryan Crane
P5	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Ghee Kim			Andy Vanderwiel
P8	1:10 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Robert Jacobs			Howard Luo/Bo Zhou
P9	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen			Cole Frost/Ian Mills

Sat. March 5, 2022

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P64	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Kim Lacy/Walter Thompson		Robert Jacobs
P65	9:50 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Pete Purcell/Bernhard Peters		Ghee Kim
P66	10:40 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Tim Jenson/Nick Jenson		Bryan Crane
P67	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	John Shamon		Andy Vanderwiel
P69	11:30 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Scott Kaiser/Fu Chen		Howard Luo/Bo Zhou
P68	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Aaron Oravec/Jay Volm		Cole Frost/Ian Mills
P70	12:20 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Yuanpeng Wu		Dave Clark
P71	1:10 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Kate McElhone		Dan Farris/Justin Jordan
P72	2:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Christopher Hildebrandt		Robert Mcgraw